AIR UNIT (VACUUM FILTER)
MAFV302 series
Specification
Features
● Remove water droplets and pollutants to ensure the quality
of the vacuum gas supply system.
● The maximum flow rate is 240 L/min when the initial
pressure loss is 4 kPa.

Symbol
MAFV302 – 8A – N – □ – □ – □
Order example
MODEL
N: Nylon bowl
BOWL FILTER
ELEMENTPORT SIZE
8A: 1/4
10A: 3/8
15A: 1/2
Blank: 5μm
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
Blank: without
B: C type bracket
0      100    200    300    400    500    600    700    800
12
10
  8
  6
  4
  2
  0
Flow feature
Pr
es
su
re
 d
ro
p
 k
Pa
Flow  l/min.(ANR)
Optional
C type bracket
36
21
.4
44
.5
57
.5
7
12
9.
1
29.3
62.2
68
16.58.5 36.5
34.5
2×1/4